Stockholm Summer Games 2013

Stockholm Games IF
2013-07-04

Trollhattans Simsallskap
Antal individuella starter: 134

Antal lagkappsstarter: 16

Namn

André Johanna

André Johanna

André Johanna

André Johanna

Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Angelo Larsson Steven
Bodebring Tuva
Bodebring Tuva
Bodebring Tuva
Bodebring Tuva
Bodebring Tuva
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Eriksson Jesper
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Faarinen Lovisa
Glemring Simon
Glemring Simon
Glemring Simon
Glemring Simon
Jansson Sofia
Jansson Sofia
Jansson Sofia

Anmalningslista

Licens

BI19695

BI19695

BI19695

BI19695

AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AG2798
AM5203
AM5203
AM5203
AM5203
AM5203
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
AO5799
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299
BF6299

AH6294
AH6294
AH6294

2013-06-20
13:02:02

Nr Grennamn
104 50m Frisim Damer [17-99]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [17-99]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [17-99]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [17-99]
103 50m Frisim Herrar [15-16]
105 100m Fjarilsim Herrar [15-16]
107 200m Frisim Herrar [15-16]
113 100m Ryggsim Herrar [15-16]
117 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [15-16]
119 100m Frisim Herrar [15-16]
121 200m Medley Herrar [15-16]
125 50m Ryggsim Herrar [15-16]
104 50m Frisim Damer [0-10]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [0-10]
118 50m Fjarilsim Damer [0-10]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [0-10]
126 100m Brostsim Damer [0-10]
103 50m Frisim Herrar [13-14]
107 200m Frisim Herrar [13-14]
111 50m Brostsim Herrar [13-14]
113 100m Ryggsim Herrar [13-14]
119 100m Frisim Herrar [13-14]
121 200m Medley Herrar [13-14]
125 50m Ryggsim Herrar [13-14]
127 100m Brostsim Herrar [13-14]
104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14]
106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [13-14]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [13-14]
114 200m Medley Damer [13-14]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [13-14]
120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14]
126 100m Brostsim Damer [13-14]
128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14]
103 50m Frisim Herrar [15-16]
113 100m Ryggsim Herrar [15-16]
119 100m Frisim Herrar [15-16]
125 50m Ryggsim Herrar [15-16]
104 50m Frisim Damer [17-99]
106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [17-99]
110 50m Bréstsim Damer [17-99]

Tid
00:30.73
00:42.21
00:33.32
00:37.75
00:26.25
01:02.79
02:04.36
01:02.07
00:27.15
00:57.39
02:18.69
00:29.27
00:55.31
00:54.94
00:51.35
00:55.42
00:00.00
00:30.00
00:00.00
00:39.57
01:19.33
01:08.01
02:57.75
00:37.39
01:24.46
00:35.72
00:00.00
00:48.37
00:00.00
00:46.73
01:18.15
01:40.32
02:44.43
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:29.79
01:10.56
00:37.01

Bassang
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]



Jansson Sofia
Jansson Sofia
Jansson Sofia
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Johansson Amanda
Kottusch Lithea
Kottusch Lithea
Kottusch Lithea
Kottusch Lithea
Kottusch Lithea
Kottusch Loella
Kottusch Loella
Kottusch Loella
Kottusch Loella
Kottusch Loella
Kottusch Loella
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lokrantz Elin
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Lundgvist-Jenc Emilia
Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Latt Annie

Nilsson Malin

Nilsson Malin

Nilsson Malin

Nilsson Malin

1994
1994
1994
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1995
1995
1995
1995

AH6294
AH6294
AH6294
BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

BJ4497

AC4403
AC4403
AC4403
AC4403
AC4403
AU1400
AU1400
AU1400
AU1400
AU1400
AU1400
AM2200
AM2200
AM2200
AM2200
AM2200
AM2200
AM2200
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
BK3899
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AO0601
AF7495

AF7495

AF7495

AF7495

112 100m Ryggsim Damer [17-99]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [17-99]
120 100m Frisim Damer [17-99]
104 50m Frisim Damer [15-16]
106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [15-16]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [15-16]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [15-16]
114 200m Medley Damer [15-16]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [15-16]
120 100m Frisim Damer [15-16]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [15-16]
126 100m Brostsim Damer [15-16]
128 200m Frisim Damer [15-16]
104 50m Frisim Damer [0-10]

110 50m Brostsim Damer [0-10]
120 100m Frisim Damer [0-10]
126 100m Brostsim Damer [0-10]
128 200m Frisim Damer [0-10]
104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [13-14]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14]
104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14]
110 50m Brostsim Damer [13-14]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [13-14]
120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14]
104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14]
106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [13-14]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
114 200m Medley Damer [13-14]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [13-14]
120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [13-14]
128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14]
104 50m Frisim Damer [11-12]
110 50m Bréstsim Damer [11-12]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [11-12]
114 200m Medley Damer [11-12]
118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [11-12]
120 100m Frisim Damer [11-12]
124 50m Ryggsim Damer [11-12]
126 100m Brostsim Damer [11-12]
128 200m Frisim Damer [11-12]
104 50m Frisim Damer [17-99]
106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [17-99]
112 100m Ryggsim Damer [17-99]
114 200m Medley Damer [17-99]

01:16.89
00:31.39
01:04.94
00:32.63
01:27.19
00:41.80
01:25.17
02:53.84
00:38.42
01:10.72
00:44.47
01:27.26
02:34.60
00:42.69
00:48.57
01:45.72
01:52.05
00:00.00
00:36.09
00:52.77
01:37.42
01:24.08
00:45.31
03:09.29
00:32.23
00:46.12
01:19.53
00:37.83
01:09.00
00:36.66
02:41.12
00:34.47
01:31.82
00:00.00
03:10.30
00:38.22
01:14.53
00:00.00
02:44.85
00:36.58
00:52.27
01:43.13
03:20.36
00:42.91
01:20.30
00:45.18
01:47.82
02:50.79
00:30.83
01:30.95
01:18.93
02:54.19

[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]
[50 M]



Nilsson Malin 1995 AF7495 118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [17-99] 00:37.19 [50 M]
Nilsson Malin 1995 AF7495 120 100m Frisim Damer [17-99] 01:06.95 [50 M]
Nilsson Malin 1995 AF7495 124 50m Ryggsim Damer [17-99] 00:36.42 [50 M]
Nilsson Malin 1995 AF7495 128 200m Frisim Damer [17-99] 02:26.52 [50 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 104 50m Frisim Damer [11-12] 00:36.80 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [11-12] 01:43.51 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 110 50m Brostsim Damer [11-12] 00:51.71 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 112 100m Ryggsim Damer [11-12] 01:31.92 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 114 200m Medley Damer [11-12] 03:15.04 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AO09401 118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [11-12] 00:40.84 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 120 100m Frisim Damer [11-12] 01:19.03 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 124 50m Ryggsim Damer [11-12] 00:45.11 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 126 100m Brostsim Damer [11-12]  01:56.30 [25 M]
Robertsson Melina 2001 AOQ09401 128 200m Frisim Damer [11-12] 02:51.00 [25 M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14] 00:29.81 [25M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 110 50m Brostsim Damer [13-14] 00:41.93 [25M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 114 200m Medley Damer [13-14] 02:56.77 [50 M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 118 50m Fjarilsim Damer [13-14] 00:33.41 [25M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14] 01:05.47 [25M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 124 50m Ryggsim Damer [13-14] 00:39.75 [25M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 126 100m Bréstsim Damer [13-14]  01:30.71 [25 M]
Rudqvist Olivia 2000 AA2600 128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14] 02:31.62 [50 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 103 50m Frisim Herrar [13-14] 00:28.55 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 105 100m Fjarilsim Herrar [13-14] 01:17.49 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 107 200m Frisim Herrar [13-14] 02:16.76  [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 113 100m Ryggsim Herrar [13-14] 01:14.43 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 117 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [13-14] 00:32.52 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 119 100m Frisim Herrar [13-14] 01:02.36 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 121 200m Medley Herrar [13-14] 02:38.03 [25 M]
Rudqvist Samuel 1999 AA7799 125 50m Ryggsim Herrar [13-14] 00:35.11 [25 M]
Styrenius Lovisa 1997 AC3497 104 50m Frisim Damer [15-16] 00:32.49 [50 M]
Styrenius Lovisa 1997 AC3497 110 50m Brostsim Damer [15-16] 00:49.56 [50 M]
Styrenius Lovisa 1997 AC3497 118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [15-16] 00:42.11  [50 M]
Styrenius Lovisa 1997 AC3497 124 50m Ryggsim Damer [15-16] 00:39.57 [50 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 104 50m Frisim Damer [13-14] 00:31.48 [25 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 106 100m Fjarilsim Damer [13-14] 01:23.67 [50 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 112 100m Ryggsim Damer [13-14] 01:20.77  [50 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 114 200m Medley Damer [13-14] 02:55.97 [25 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 118 50m Fjérilsim Damer [13-14] 00:35.83 [50 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 120 100m Frisim Damer [13-14] 01:08.26 [25 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 124 50m Ryggsim Damer [13-14] 00:35.53 [25 M]
Svensson Kajsa 2000 BDO0600 128 200m Frisim Damer [13-14] 02:36.01 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS 0 101 4X50m Frisim Herrar [13-99] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS 2001 102 4X100m Frisim Damer [0-12] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS 2001 108 4X50m Medley Damer [0-12] 03:05.65 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS 0 109 4X100m Medley Herrar [13-99] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS 0 115 4X50m Medley Herrar [13-99] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS 2001 116 4X100m Medley Damer [0-12] 00:00.00 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS 2001 122 4X50m Frisim Damer [0-12] 02:51.38 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS 0 123 4X100m Frisim Herrar [13-99] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 1 0 102 4X100m Frisim Damer [13-99] 04:26.53 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 1 0 108 4X50m Medley Damer [13-99] 02:22.60 [25 M]



Trollhattans SS Lag 1 0 116 4X100m Medley Damer [13-99] 05:10.76 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 1 0 122 4X50m Frisim Damer [13-99] 02:00.71 [25 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 2 0 102 4X100m Frisim Damer [13-99] 05:07.48 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 2 0 108 4X50m Medley Damer [13-99] 02:39.34 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 2 0 116 4X100m Medley Damer [13-99] 00:00.00 [50 M]
Trollhattans SS Lag 2 0 122 4X50m Frisim Damer [13-99] 02:15.05 [50 M]



